
DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE

10.00 AM - 1.00 PM IPT2001 Inter Disciplinary Project

2.00 PM - 5.00 PM IPT2001 Inter Disciplinary Project (Reappear)

Friday, December 04, 2020 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM AGR2051
Crop Production Technology – I (Kharif Crops) 

(Regular+Reappear)

Tuesday, December 08, 2020 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM AGR2052 Fundamentals of Plant Breeding (Regular+Reappear)

Thursday, December 10, 2020 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM AGR2053 Agricultural Finance and Cooperation (Regular+Reappear)

Monday, December 14, 2020 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM AGR2054 Agri- Informatics (Regular+Reappear)

Wednesday, December 16, 2020 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM AGR2055 Farm Machinery and Power (Regular+Reappear)

Friday, December 18, 2020 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM AGR2056
Production Technology for Vegetables and Spices 

(Regular+Reappear)

Tuesday, December 22, 2020 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM AGR2057
Environmental Studies and Disaster Management 

(Regular+Reappear)

Thursday, December 24, 2020 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM AGR2058 Livestock and Poultry Management (Regular+Reappear)

Monday, December 28, 2020 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM MAT1003 Statistical Methods (Regular+Reappear)

Controller of Examinations

Tuesday, December 01, 2020

 DATE-SHEET

END TERM EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC SESSION: 2020-2021

(ODD SEMESTER)  DECEMBER - 2020

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (Hons.)AGRICULTURE (SEMESTER III) 



DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE

Thursday, December 03, 2020 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM AGR3051 Principles of Integrated Pest and Disease Management 

Monday, December 07, 2020 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM AGR3052 Manures, Fertilizers and Soil Fertility Management 

Wednesday, December 09, 2020 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM AGR3053 Pests of Crops and Stored Grain and their Management 

Friday, December 11, 2020 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM AGR3054 Diseases of Field and Horticultural Crops and their Management -I 

Tuesday, December 15, 2020 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM AGR3055 Crop Improvement-I (Kharif Crops) 

Thursday, December 17, 2020 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM ENP 2061 Entrepreneurship Development and Business Communication 

Saturday, December 19, 2020 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM AGR3056 Geoinformatics and Nano-technology and Precision Farming 

Monday, December 21, 2020 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM SLL3702 Intellectual Property Rights 

AGR2066 Agribusiness Management 

AGR2073 Micro propagation Technologies 

AGR2074 Hi-tech. Horticulture 

Controller of Examinations

Wednesday, December 23, 2020 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM

 DATE-SHEET

END TERM EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC SESSION: 2020-2021

(ODD SEMESTER)  DECEMBER - 2020

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (Hons.) AGRICULTURE (SEMESTER V) 


